
prefix first name last name city instrument phone email

Mr. Robert Hayakawa Honolulu Horn 741-3656 rfhayakawa@hawaii.rr.com

Ms. Marie Lickwar Honolulu Horn 323-243-7753 marie.lickwar@gmail.com

Mr. Rory Onishi Honolulu Horn 203-7472 rory.onishi@gmail.com

Mr. Chuck James Waipahu/Honolulu Percussion 678-3763 chuckjamesdrums@gmail.com

Ms. Donna Oyama Honolulu Percussion 398-7372 doyama@punahou.edu

Mr. Jordan Schifino Honolulu Percussion 585-329-3117 JordanSchifino@gmail.com

Mr. Jason Byerlotzer Honolulu Trombone 505-410-4271 JLByerlotzer@hotmail.com

Mr. Jared Lantzy Honolulu Trombone 325-829-9678 lantzyj@gmail.com

Mr. Sanford Masada Honolulu Trombone 455-5320

Dr. T. J. Ricer Honolulu Trombone, Tuba 513-477-8203 tjricer@gmail.com

Mr. Ken Hafner Honolulu Trumpet 538-1221

Mr. Michael Hamm Honolulu Trumpet 942-1485 yomogidan001@hawaii.rr.com

Ms. Elizabeth Kaneshiro Honolulu Trumpet 834-2516

Mr. Parker Nakamura Honolulu Trumpet 551-0779 pnakamura18@gmail.com

Mr. Daniel Akemoto Honolulu Tuba 224-2792 d.kenji@kenbointernational.com

Mr. Gregg Hoshida Honolulu Tuba 734-4901

Updated 7/8/20

This list of private instructors is issued as a convenience to HYS families. 

HYS neither endoreses nor recommends one teacher over another.

Teachers are added to our lists upon request.

HYS does not go through a screening process before adding a teacher to this list, and cannot be responsible

for any actions by teachers included on this list.

HYS suggests families contact several teachers to ensure that the teacher is a good fit for your child's needs. 
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